
Teacher's Name Grade / Subject Link for Conferences 
Kerri-Ann Bresocnik K https://freebusy.io/kerri-ann.bresocnik@sayrevillek12.net/bresocnik-parent-teacher-conferences

Jacob Bellamy 3 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/jacob-bellamy

Laura Cozzi 1 https://freebusy.io/laura.cozzi@sayrevillek12.net/mrs-cozzis-2023-conferences

Lindsey Cavalieri PE https://freebusy.io/lindsey.cavalieri@sayrevillek12.net/mrs-cavalieri-pe-conferences

Jenna Mae Witt K/1 https://freebusy.io/jennamae.witt@sayrevillek12.net/witt-parent-teacher-confrences

Caroline Whalen PE https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/caroline-whalen

Dawn O'Hara and Meghan Brown K/1 https://freebusy.io/dawn.ohara@sayrevillek12.net/ohara-brown-conferences

Rachel Barreiro Art https://freebusy.io/rachel.braun-barreiro@sayrevillek12.net/barreiro-parent-teacher-conferences

Kristine Stonesifer Library/Media https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/kristine-stonesifer

Ashleigh Hutton 3/Resource https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/ashleigh-hutton

Lisa Haines 3 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/lisa-haines

Fozia Sabir/Mihana Avdiu 2 https://freebusy.io/fozia.sabir@sayrevillek12.net/sabir-avdiu-parent-teacher-conferences

Suzanne Blum K/1 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/suzanne-blum

Shennet Josiah K/1 https://freebusy.io/shennet.josiah@sayrevillek12.net/mrs-josiahs-parent-teacher-conferences

Heather Makely and Meredith PisaenoK/1 https://freebusy.io/heather.makely@sayrevillek12.net/makely-pisaeno-parent-teacher-conference

Rachel Goodman School Counselor https://freebusy.io/rachel.goodman@sayrevillek12.net/miss-goodman-parent-teacher-conferences

Kelly Cibrian K/1 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/mrs-cibrians-conferences

Joseph DeCollibus 3 https://freebusy.io/joseph.decollibus@sayrevillek12.net/decollibus-parent-teacher-conferences

Kristina Romano 2 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/kristina-romano

Erin Kelly 2 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/erin-kelly
Jean Szkodny 1 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/jean-szkodny

Ford/Csapo 3 https://freebusy.io/maryanne.ford@sayrevillek12.net/conferences

Jennifer Kabara ASI Reading https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/jennifer-kabara
Donna Porpora ASI Reading https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/donna-porpora

Victoria Haney 2 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/victoria-haney

Lisa Greene 2 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/lisa-greene

Christina Kiernan K https://freebusy.io/christina.kiernan@sayrevillek12.net/kiernan-parent-teacher-conference-2023

Irene Werner and Lena Horvat 2 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/werner-horvat-parent-teacher-conferences
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Deena Brock CST https://freebusy.io/deena.brock@sayrevillek12.net/deena-brock-parent-teacher-conference

Wendy Cacioli Speech-Language https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12.net/cacioli-parent-teacher-conference

Kim Thornton ASI Math https://freebusy.io/kim.thornton@sayrevillek12.net/asi-math-conferences-with-mrs-thornton

Jenna Anderson K Teacher https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/jenna-anderson

Michelle Leonard ELL https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-wes-parent-teacher-conference/michelle-leonard

Cesarina Cook Spanish Teacher https://freebusy.io/cesarina.cook@sayrevillek12.net/cesarina-cook-parent-teacher-conferences

Abby Chipps 3 https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/abigail-chipps

Laura Mihalenko TAG teacher https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-wes-parent-teacher-conference/laura-mihalenko

Kara Olejnik 3 https://freebusy.io/kara.olejnik@sayrevillek12.net/olejnik-conferences

Kyle Gautieri Music https://freebusy.io/sayrevillek12-tes-parent-teacher-conference/kyle-gautieri

Cindy O'Brien Nurse https://freebusy.io/cindy.obrien@sayrevillek12.net/15min
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